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André Pereira Cattani

Associagao MarBrasil

Contact: andrecattani@marbrasil.org
+5541 99123 3310

Languages: Portuguese, English

Andrea Arantes

Alada Consultoria

Contact: andrea@aladaconsultoria.com
+5541 999123 3310

Languages: Portuguese

Aline Neher Doneda

Independent consultant
Contact: aline.neher@gmail.com
+41 772 825786

Languages: Portuguese, English

Carla Schmidt Oberdiek

Denken SGI

Contact: carla@denkensgi.com.br

+5541 999145 6436

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English,
German

Débora Lemos

Tetra Tech

Contact: debora.lemos@tetratech.com
+55 31 9 9918 3206

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English,
German

Flavio Guiera

RBG Conhecimento

Contact: flavio@rbgconhecimento.com.br
flavio@rbgconhecimento.com.br

+55 41 99202 0103

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English

Gabriel Vasovino Burguer

Proactiva Results

Contact: gabriel.burger@proactivaresults.com
+55 159 9717 9692

Languages: Portuguese

Glauber Fontoura

Teia Biodiversidade e Negocios
Contact: glauber@teiabn.com.br
+55 41 9 9826 4233

Languages: Portuguese

Joao Guimaraes

Aquaflora Meio Ambiente

Contact: joao@aquaflora.net.br

+55 41 9 9685 4868

Languages: Portuguese, English, French

Juliano Dobis

Associagao MarBrasil

Contact: juliano@marbrasil.org
+56541 99116 1115
Languages: Portuguese

Larissa Mello

Proactiva Results

Contact: larissa.mello@proactivaresults.com
+55 41 9 9666 2254

Languages: Portuguese, English

Luis Antonio de Freitas

Teia Biodiversidade e Negdcios
Contact: luis@teiabn.com.br
+55 41 9 8849 4494

Languages: Portuguese
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Mariana Schuchovski

Verde Floresta | Sustentabilidade e
Negocios de Impacto

Contact: mariana@verdefloresta.com
+5541 99974 5910

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English

Mariangela Gerum

RBG Conhecimento

Contact: mariangela@rbgconhecimento.com.br
mariangerum@gmail.com

+5541 987932171

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English

Marina Stygar Lopes

STCP Engenharia de Projetos
Contact: mlopes@stcp.com.br
+55 41 9 9933 4829
Languages: Portuguese

Mauricio Luciano Taques Weckerlin

Independent consultant
Contact: m_weckerlin@me.com
+52 55 2966 3567

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English

Natasha Choinski

SPVS

Contact: natasha.choinski@spvs.org.br
+5541 999100048

Languages: Portuguese

Nicole Celupi

STCP Engenharia de Projetos

Contact: comercial@stcp.com.br

+55 41 9 9667 9697

Languages: Portuguese, English, Spanish

Priscila Coutinho

Independent consultant

Contact: pri.coutinho.ribas@gmail.com
+5511 99961 8465

Languages: Portuguese, English

Regiane Salata

Creative Solugdes

Contact: regiane.creative@gmail.com
+55 41 9 8893 1651

Languages: Portuguese, English, Spanish,
French

Roberto Fusco

Instituto de Pesquisas Cananéia
Contact: fusco.costa@gmail.com
+5541 99117 8082

Languages: Portuguese

Thamisa Gonzales

Proactiva Results

Contact: thamisa.gonzalez@proactivaresults.com
+5541 99172 7575

Languages: Portuguese, Spanish, English
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